 GP725           High Mark Colors              Prime Mark             PM308          SP330            Net Mark IQ              NET FLEX               Net Resin IQ
NET FLEX
Ribbons Available in Stock for Same Day Shipping
IIMAK  |  310 Commerce Drive  |  Amherst, NY 14228  |  Toll-Free: 888.464.4625  |  Phone: 716.691.6333  |  salesinfo@iimak.com  |  www.iimak.com
First in service. Impressions that last.SM
NET FLEX Black
Markem SmartDate
IIMAK Part # (mm) (M) (in) (FT) Case Qty
FMA030NFS 30 450 1.18 1,476 48
FMA030NF 30 600 1.18 1,969 48
FMA030NFL 30 900 1.18 2,953 24
FMA055NFS 55 450 2.17 1,476 24
FMA055NF 55 600 2.17 1,969 24
FMA055NFL 55 900 2.17 2,953 24
FMA110NFS 110 450 4.33 1,476 24
FMA110NF 110 600 4.33 1,969 24
NET FLEX Black
Videojet Dataflex
IIMAK Part # (mm) (M) (in) (FT) Case Qty
FVJ030NF 30 600 1.18 1,969 48
FVJ030NFL 30 1000 1.18 3,281 24
FVJ055NF 55 600 2.17 1,969 24
FVJ055NFL 55 1000 2.17 3,281 24
FVJ110NFS 110 450 4.33 1,476 24
FVJ110NF 110 600 4.33 1,969 24
New! Net Flex wax/resin thermal transfer ribbons developed
exclusively for in-line imprinters used in Flexible Packaging.
NET FLEX’s anti-static formulation delivers blacker, bolder prints with good durability and protects printhead life. With print speeds
of up to 24 IPS, NET FLEX is compatible with near edge printers and coders such as Markem® SmartDate® and VideoJet® DataFlex®.
NET FLEX
 Markem® Smartdate®, Videojet® Dataflex® and Norwood® Jaguar are registered trademarks of Markem® and Videojet®.
NET FLEX Metallic Silver
Markem SmartDate
IIMAK Part # (mm) (M) (in) (FT) Case Qty
FMA030NS 30 450 1.18 1,476 48
FMA030NSL 30 600 1.18 1,969 24
FMA055NS 55 450 2.17 1,476 24
FMA055NSL 55 600 2.17 1,969 24
FMA110NS 110 450 4.33 1,476 24
NET FLEX White
Markem SmartDate
IIMAK Part # (mm) (M) (in) (FT) Case Qty
FMA030KW 30 450 1.18 1,476 48
FMA030KWL 30 600 1.18 1,969 48
FMA055KW 55 450 2.17 1,476 24
FMA055KWL 55 600 2.17 1,969 24
FMA110KW 110 450 4.33 1,476 24
NET FLEX White
Videojet Dataflex
IIMAK Part # (mm) (M) (in) (FT) Case Qty
FVJ030KW 30 750 1.18 2,461 24
FVJ055KW 55 750 2.17 2,461 24
FVJ110KW 110 450 4.33 1,476 24
NET FLEX Metallic Silver
Videojet Dataflex
IIMAK Part # (mm) (M) (in) (FT) Case Qty
FVJ030NS 30 450 1.18 1,476 48
FVJ030NS7 30 750 1.18 2,461 24
FVJ030NSL 30 1000 1.18 3,281 24
FVJ055NS 55 450 2.17 1,476 24
FVJ055NS7 55 750 2.17 2,461 24
FVJ055NSL 55 1000 2.17 3,281 24
FVJ110NS 110 450 4.33 1,476 24
Thermal transfer ribbons are sold through IIMAK distributors.
*�Other ribbon sizes are available.